UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 1 SEP 2024

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 4 MARTIN Luca FRA FRANCE 20.067 59:48 +0:00
12:07 (4) 24:15 (1) 36:16 (1) 48:16 (1) 59:48 (1)
12:.07 (4) 12:08 (1) 12:01 (1) 12:00 (1) 11:32 (1)

2 6 LILLO Dario Sul SWITZERLAND 19.950 1:00:09 +0:21
12:00 (1) 24:16  (2) 36:17  (2) 48:17  (2) 1:00:09 (2)
12:00 (1) 12:16  (4) 12:01 (1) 12:.00 (1) 11:52  (3)

3 16 LILLELUND Tobias DEN DENMARK 19.780  1:00:40 +0:52
12:06 (3) 24:16  (3) 36:31  (3) 48:45 (3) 1:00:40 (3)
12:.06 (3) 12:10  (2) 12:15  (5) 12:14  (4) 11:55 (4)

4 11 WIEDMANN Luke Sul SWITZERLAND 19.737  1:00:48 +1:00
12:32 (10) 24:52  (8) 36:56 (5) 48:58 (4) 1:00:48 (4)
12:32  (8) 12:20 (5) 12:04 (3) 12:02 (3) 11:50 (2)

5 3 RILEY Bjorn USA UNITED STATES 19.475 1:01:37 +1:49
1219 (5) 24:43 (6) 36:56 (6) 49:17  (5) 1:01:37  (5)
12:19  (5) 12:24  (7) 12:13  (4) 12:21  (5) 12:20 (12)

6 17 PUNCHARD Cole CAN CANADA 19.465 1:01:39 +1:51
12221 (7) 24:43  (5) 37:01  (7) 49:31  (6) 1:01:39 (6)
12:21  (6) 12:22 () 12:18 (6) 12:30 (10) 12:.08 (5)

7 13 KRAYER Lennart-Jan GER GERMANY 19.381  1:01:55 +2:07
12:35 (11) 25:04 (9) 37:26  (9) 49:47 (7) 1:01:55 (7)
12:35 (11) 12:29 (8) 12:22  (7) 12:221  (5) 12:08 (5)

8 7 TREUDLER Finn Sul SWITZERLAND 19.324  1:02:06 +2:18
12:21  (6) 24:51  (7) 37:23 (8) 49:49 (8) 1:02:06 (8)
12:21  (6) 12:30  (9) 12:32  (9) 12:26  (7) 12:17 (10)

9 9 MOIR Luke RSA SOUTH AFRICA 19.246  1:02:21 +2:33
12:32 (9) 25:06 (10) 37:35 (10) 50:05 (9) 1:02:21  (9)
12:32  (8) 12:34 (10) 12:29 (8) 12:30 (10) 12:16  (8)

10 2 AMOS Riley USA UNITED STATES 19.124  1:02:45 +2:57
12:04 (2) 24:19  (4) 36:53 (4) 50:14 (10) 1:02:45 (10)
12:04 (2) 12:15  (3) 12:34 (10) 13:21 (47) 12:31 (23)

11 35 JOHNSON Brayden USA UNITED STATES 19.038  1:03:02 +3:14
12:50 (21) 25:27 (13) 38:06 (13) 50:33 (11) 1:03:02 (11)
12:50 (21) 12:37 (13) 12:39 (14) 12:27  (8) 12:29 (20)

12 37 HANDLEY William NOR NORWAY 19.012  1:03:07 +3:19
13:12 (33) 25:51 (25) 38:26 (20) 50:54 (15) 1:03:07 (12)
13:12 (33) 12:39 (15) 12:35 (11) 12:28  (9) 12:13  (7)

13 21 PEDERSEN Gustav DEN DENMARK 18.997  1:03:10 +3:22
12:44 (16) 25:38 (17) 38:20 (17) 50:53 (13) 1:03:10 (13)
12:44 (16) 12:54 (28) 12:42 (16) 12:33 (13) 12:17 (10)

14 22 LHOMME Maxime Sul SWITZERLAND 18.997 1:03:10 +3:22
12:35 (12) 25:13 (11) 38:06 (12) 50:41 (12) 1:03:10 (14)
12:35 (11) 12:38 (14) 12:53 (30) 12:35 (14) 12:29 (20)

15 31 FRANCOIS BAUDRY Thibaut ESP SPAIN 18.932  1:03:23 +3:35
12:45 (17) 25:36 (16) 38:19 (14) 50:58 (16) 1:03:23 (15)
12:45 (17) 12:51 (24) 12:43 (19) 12:39 (16) 12:25 (17)

16 41 FARSTADVOLL Martin E NOR NORWAY 18.917  1:03:26 +3:38
12:59 (25) 25:44 (22) 38:19 (16) 50:58 (18) 1:03:26 (16)
12:59 (25) 12:45 (19) 12:35 (11) 12:39 (16) 12:28 (19)

17 20 SCHEHL Paul GER GERMANY 18.888  1:03:32 +3:44
12:32  (8) 2517 (12) 38:05 (11) 50:54 (14) 1:03:32 (17)
12:32  (8) 12:45 (19) 12:48 (25) 12:49 (26) 12:38 (32)
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UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 1 SEP 2024

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

18 28 PACCAGNELLA Elian ITA ITALY 18.883  1:03:33 +3:45
12:47 (19) 25:38 (18) 38:19 (15) 50:58 (17) 1:03:33 (18)
12:47 (18) 12:51 (24) 12:41 (15) 12:39 (16) 12:35 (28)

19 42 BARBER ARGUIMBAU Francesc ESP SPAIN 18.863  1:03:37 +3:49
12:52 (22) 25:36 (15) 38:25 (19) 51:06 (19) 1:03:37 (19)
12:52 (22) 12:44 (17) 12:49 (28) 12:41 (19) 12:31 (23)

20 40 LOUNELA Leo SWE SWEDEN 18.848  1:03:40 +3:52
12:49 (20) 25:41 (19) 38:24 (18) 51:16 (20) 1:03:40 (20)
12:49 (20) 12:52 (27) 12:43 (19) 12:52 (30) 12:24 (16)

21 14 MUSY Yannis FRA FRANCE 18.848  1:03:40 +3:52
12:42 (14) 25:48 (24) 38:35 (22) 51:17 (21) 1:03:40 (21)
12:42 (13) 13:06 (42) 12:47 (24) 12:42 (21) 12:23 (15)

22 54 SCHELLEKENS Tom NED NETHERLANDS 18.814  1:03:47 +3:59
13:30 (43) 26:17 (38) 38:55 (25) 51:27 (24) 1:03:47 (22)
13:30 (43) 12:47 (21) 12:38 (13) 12:32 (12) 12:20 (12)

23 36 EKROLL Sivert NOR NORWAY 18.794  1:03:51 +4:03
13:25 (41) 26:14 (35) 38:56 (27) 51:31 (26) 1:03:51 (23)
13:25 (39) 12:49 (23) 12:42 (16) 12:35 (14) 12:20 (12)

24 27 LIND Oscar SWE SWEDEN 18.760  1:03:58 +4:10
13:09 (31) 25:48 (23) 38:33 (21) 51:22 (22) 1:03:58 (24)
13:09 (29) 12:39 (15) 12:45 (21) 12:49 (26) 12:36 (30)

25 44 GREENSILL Max GBR GREAT BRITAIN 18.750 1:04:00 +4:12
13:00 (26) 25:55 (26) 38:41 (24) 51:27 (23) 1:04:00 (25)
13:00 (26) 12:55 (32) 12:46 (22) 12:46 (23) 12:33 (25)

26 68 BLACKMORE Joseph GBR GREAT BRITAIN 18.735  1:04:03 +4:15
13:16 (34) 26:12 (33) 38:58 (28) 51:47 (27) 1:04:03 (26)
13:16 (34) 12:56 (34) 12:46 (22) 12:49 (26) 12:16  (8)

27 5 MALACARNE Alex Junior BRA BRAZIL 18.701 1:04:10 +4:22
12:42 (13) 25:43 (21) 38:37 (23) 51:30 (25) 1:04:10 (27)
12:42 (13) 13:01 (36) 12:54 (31) 12:53 (31) 12:40 (34)

28 34 PAILLE Zorak CAN CANADA 18.687  1:04:13 +4:25
13:07 (28) 26:12 (34) 39:00 (32) 51:48 (29) 1:04:13 (28)
13:07 (28) 13:05 (41) 12:48 (25) 12:48 (25) 12:25 (17)

29 26 ZATLOUKAL Jan CZE CZECHIA 18.629  1:04:25 +4:37
13:01 (27) 26:11 (32) 38:59 (31) 51:48 (30) 1:04:25 (29)
13:01 (27) 13:10 (45) 12:48 (25) 12:49 (26) 12:37 (31)

30 39 CLARK Owen CAN CANADA 18.581 1:04:35 +4:47
12:57 (24) 25:33 (14) 39:07 (34) 51:48 (28) 1:04:35 (30)
12:57 (23) 12:36 (11) 13:34 (56) 12:41 (19) 12:47 (36)

31 65 SIFFREDI Matteo ITA ITALY 18.523  1:04:47 +4:59
13:47 (50) 26:23 (40) 39:05 (33) 51:51 (31) 1:04:47 (31)
13:47 (49) 12:36 (11) 12:42 (16) 12:46 (23) 12:56 (48)

32 29 FOSTER Michael RSA SOUTH AFRICA 18.514  1:04:49 +5:01
13:48 (53) 26:35 (45) 39:31 (42) 52:16 (37) 1:04:49 (32)
13:48 (53) 12:47 (21) 12:56 (33) 12:45 (22) 12:33 (25)

33 25 SOLVHOJ Oliver DEN DENMARK 18.476  1:04:57 +5:09
13:25 (39) 26:16 (37) 39:14 (37) 52:16 (38) 1:04:57 (33)
13:25 (39) 12:51 (24) 12:58 (34) 13:02 (37) 12:41 (35)

34 58 BASSIGNANA Fabio ITA ITALY 18.462 1:05:00 +5:12
13:09 (29) 26:11 (29) 39:12 (36) 52:13 (34) 1:05:00 (34)
13:09 (29) 13:02 (38) 13:01 (35) 13:01 (36) 12:47 (36)
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Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

35 45 RAMSAY Noah CAN CANADA 18.452  1:05:02 +5:14
13:31 (46) 26:26 (42) 39:16 (38) 52:14 (35) 1:05:02 (35)
13:31 (45) 12:55 (32) 12:50 (29) 12:58 (33) 12:48 (38)

36 18 BARROSO GOMEZ Alberto ESP SPAIN 18.443 1:05:04 +5:16
13:09 (30) 26:03 (28) 38:58 (29) 52:15 (36) 1:05:04 (36)
13:09 (29) 12:54 (28) 12:55 (32) 13:17 (46) 12:49 (41)

37 23 SASKA Jan CZE CZECHIA 18.424  1:05:08 +5:20
12:47 (18) 25:57 (27) 38:59 (30) 52:04 (32) 1:05:08 (37)
12:47 (18) 13:10 (45) 13:02 (37) 13:05 (38) 13:04 (53)

38 24 TEUNISSEN van MANEN Rens NED NETHERLANDS 18.400 1:05:13 +5:25
12:42 (15) 25:42 (20) 38:56 (26) 52:12 (33) 1:05:13 (38)
12:42 (13) 13:00 (35) 13:14 (45) 13:16 (45) 13:01 (50)

39 12 GROSLAMBERT Martin FRA FRANCE 18.391 1:05:15 +5:27
13:31 (45) 26:15 (36) 39:23 (40) 52:23 (39) 1:05:15 (39)
13:31 (45) 12:44 (17) 13:08 (38) 13:00 (35) 12:52 (45)

40 56 BIESTERBOS Frits NED NETHERLANDS 18.372  1:05:19 +5:31
12:57 (23) 26:11 (31) 39:22 (39) 52:30 (40) 1:05:19 (40)
12:57 (23) 13:14 (51) 13:11 (42) 13:08 (40) 12:49 (41)

41 15 GUAY Mathis FRA FRANCE 18.372  1:05:19 +5:31
13:20 (36) 26:27 (43) 39:35 (43) 52:41 (41) 1:05:19 (41)
13:20 (35) 13:07 (44) 13:08 (38) 13:06 (39) 12:38 (32)

42 30 ROKKE Sondre NOR NORWAY 18.321 1:05:30 +5:42
13:10 (32) 26:11 (30) 39:12 (35) 52:42 (42) 1:05:30 (42)
13:10 (32) 13:01 (36) 13:01 (35) 13:30 (54) 12:48 (38)

43 43 ACKERT lan CAN CANADA 18.297  1:05:35 +5:47
13:25 (40) 26:29 (44) 39:47 (45) 53:00 (44) 1:05:35 (43)
13:25 (39) 13:04 (39) 13:18 (49) 13:13 (42) 12:35 (28)

44 55 SCHERRER Julius AUT AUSTRIA 18.265 1:05:42 +5:54
13:23 (38) 26:17 (39) 39:30 (41) 52:54 (43) 1:05:42 (44)
13:23 (38) 12:54 (28) 13:13 (44) 13:24 (50) 12:48 (38)

45 64 LOSE Mikkel DEN DENMARK 18.256  1:05:44 +5:56
14:03 (59) 27:07 (52) 40:18 (51) 53:15 (48) 1:05:44 (45)
14:03 (58) 13:04 (39) 13:11 (42) 12:57 (32) 12:29 (20)

46 52 HAMMERLE Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 18.232  1:05:49 +6:01
13:49 (54) 27:00 (50) 40:17 (50) 53:15 (47) 1:05:49 (46)
13:49 (54) 13:11 (47) 13:17 (48) 12:58 (33) 12:34 (27)

47 71 NOVOTNY Ondrej CZE CZECHIA 18.209  1:05:54 +6:06
13:47 (52) 26:41 (47) 39:49 (46) 53:02 (45) 1:05:54 (47)
13:47 (49) 12:54 (28) 13:08 (38) 13:13 (42) 12:52 (45)

48 38 WALTER Andrin Sul SWITZERLAND 18.131 1:06:11 +6:23
13:20 (37) 26:26 (41) 39:42 (44) 53:11 (46) 1:06:11 (48)
13:20 (35) 13:06 (42) 13:16 (47) 13:29 (53) 13:00 (49)

49 48 AGUILAR VILLEGAS Ivan MEX MEXICO 18.081 1:06:22 +6:34
13:50 (55) 27:08 (53) 40:17 (48) 53:31 (50) 1:06:22 (49)
13:50 (55) 13:18 (53) 13:09 (41) 13:14 (44) 12:51 (43)

50 67 CRUZ Joao POR PORTUGAL 18.050 1:06:29 +6:41
13:47 (49) 26:59 (49) 40:17 (49) 53:26 (49) 1:06:29 (50)
13:47 (49) 13:12 (49) 13:18 (49) 13:09 (41) 13:03 (52)

51 53 PUNTENER Romano LIE LIECHTENSTEIN 17.973  1:06:46 +6:58
13:47 (51) 27:09 (54) 40:32 (53) 53:54 (52) 1:06:46 (51)
13:47 (49) 13:22 (55) 13:23 (52) 13:22 (49) 12:52 (45)
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Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

52 47 EDER Fabian GER GERMANY 17.906  1:07:01 +7:13
14:03 (58) 27:24 (58) 40:39 (54) 54:00 (54) 1:07:01 (52)
14:03 (58) 13:21 (54) 13:15 (46) 13:21 (47) 13:01 (50)

53 61 CERNY Patrik CZE CZECHIA 17.773  1:07:31 +7:43
13:40 (47) 27:06 (51) 40:28 (52) 54:00 (53) 1:07:31 (53)
13:40 (47) 13:26 (56) 13:22 (51) 13:32 (55) 13:31 (57)

54 66 PENA FRANCO Nelson CcoL COLOMBIA 17.738  1:07:39 +7:51
13:26 (42) 26:57 (48) 40:47 (57) 54:15 (56) 1:07:39 (54)
13:26 (42) 13:31 (57) 13:50 (62) 13:28 (52) 13:24 (55)

55 63 JASKIEWICZ Leszek POL POLAND 17.703  1:07:47 +7:59
14:08 (62) 27:19 (56) 40:47 (56) 54:14 (55) 1:07:47 (55)
14:08 (62) 13:11 (47) 13:28 (53) 13:27 (51) 13:33 (58)

56 49 KRANJEC ZAGAR Matic SLO SLOVENIA 17.638  1:08:02 +8:14
13:46 (48) 27:21 (57) 40:53 (58) 54:32 (58) 1:08:02 (56)
13:46 (48) 13:35 (58) 13:32 (55) 13:39 (58) 13:30 (56)

57 59 HOJKA Frantisek CZE CZECHIA 17.604  1:08:10 +8:22
14:05 (60) 27:17 (55) 40:46 (55) 54:30 (57) 1:08:10 (57)
14:05 (60) 13:12 (49) 13:29 (54) 13:44 (61) 13:40 (60)

58 33 VANDERSTEEN Jarne BEL BELGIUM 17.565 1:08:19 +8:31
14:36 (72) 28:12 (66) 41:46 (64) 55:28 (62) 1:08:19 (58)
14:36 (72) 13:36 (59) 13:34 (56) 13:42 (60) 12:51 (43)

59 76 HJORTH Hector DEN DENMARK 17.535 1:08:26 +8:38
14:08 (63) 27:51 (62) 41:27 (60) 55:06 (59) 1:08:26 (59)
14:08 (62) 13:43 (62) 13:36 (58) 13:39 (58) 13:20 (54)

60 60 YAMAUCHI LEONCIO Eiki BRA BRAZIL 17.459  1:08:44 +8:56
14:01 (56) 27:39 (60) 41:31 (61) 55:07 (60) 1:08:44 (60)
14:01 (56) 13:38 (61) 13:52 (63) 13:36 (56) 13:37 (59)

61 62 WARD Jack AUS AUSTRALIA 17.329  1:09:15 +9:27
13:30 (44) 27:24 (59) 41:22 (59) 55:23 (61) 1:09:15 (61)
13:30 (43) 13:54 (65) 13:58 (65) 14:01 (63) 13:52 (63)

62 57 CANTOR SANCHEZ Jonathan David CcoL COLOMBIA 17.308  1:09:20 +9:32
13:20 (35) 26:36 (46) 40:17 (47) 53:53 (51) 1:09:20 (62)
13:20 (35) 13:16 (52) 13:41 (60) 13:36 (56) 15:27 (69)

63 80 HAMPTON Carson USA UNITED STATES 17.287  1:09:25 +9:37
14:07 (61) 27:43 (61) 41:32 (62) 55:38 (63) 1:09:25 (63)
14:07 (61) 13:36 (59) 13:49 (61) 14:06 (66) 13:47 (62)

64 75 SURDYK Filip POL POLAND 17.250 1:09:34 +9:46
14:13 (66) 28:00 (64) 41:39 (63) 55:51 (64) 1:09:34 (64)
14:13 (66) 13:47 (63) 13:39 (59) 14:12 (67) 13:43 (61)

65 78 SPRENGER Felix LIE LIECHTENSTEIN 17.058  1:10:21  +10:33
14:10 (65) 27:57 (63) 41:53 (65) 55:56 (65) 1:10:21 (65)
14:10 (64) 13:47 (63) 13:56 (64) 14:03 (64) 14:25 (67)

66 77 ILIE Alexandru-Andrei ROU ROMANIA 17.029  1:10:28  +10:40
14:27 (68) 28:23 (68) 42:21 (67) 56:20 (66) 1:10:28 (66)
14:27 (68) 13:56 (67) 13:58 (65) 13:59 (62) 14:08 (65)

67 72 PAPCUN Florian SVK SLOVAKIA 17.001 1:10:35  +10:47
14:10 (64) 28:05 (65) 42:13 (66) 56:25 (67) 1:10:35 (67)
14:10 (64) 13:55 (66) 14:08 (67) 14:12 (67) 14:10 (66)

68 82 NXUMALO Unathi RSA SOUTH AFRICA 16.949 1:10:48 +11:00
14:01 (57) 28:21 (67) 42:39 (68) 56:42 (68) 1:10:48 (68)
14:01 (56) 14:20 (69) 14:18 (69) 14:03 (64) 14:06 (64)
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Pal Arinsal (AND) - 1 SEP 2024

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
69 86 ENEV Victor BUL BULGARIA 16.694 1:11:53 +12:05
14:33 (71) 28:44 (69) 42:58 (69) 57:19 (69) 1:11:53 (69)
14:33 (71) 14:11 (68) 14:14 (68) 14:21 (69) 14:34 (68)
70 73 SWIDER Brajan POL POLAND -1LAP
14:32 (70) 28:55 (70) 43:24 (70)
14:32 (69) 14:23 (70) 14:29 (70)
71 50 OBUKHIVSKYI Volodymyr UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
14:24 (67) 29:09 (71) 44:09 (73)
14:24 (67) 14:45 (73) 15:00 (74)
72 84 TURNE MARINELLO Roger AND ANDORRA -1LAP
14:32 (69) 29:110 (72) 43:52 (71)
14:32 (69) 14:38 (72) 14:42 (72)
73 79 ARON Victor-Alexandru ROU ROMANIA -1LAP
14:47 (73) 29:32 (73) 44:08 (72)
14:47 (73) 14:45 (73) 14:36 (71)
74 70 RYBKA Anton UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
15:44 (77) 30:12 (75) 45:09 (74)
15:44 (77) 14:28 (71) 14:57 (73)
75 85 SHAHSAVARI Parham REF REFUGEE CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
14:50 (75) 20:49 (74) 45:13 (75)
14:50 (75) 14:59 (75) 15:24 (75)
76 81 GOMEZ ORTIZ Antonio COL COLOMBIA -2LAP
14:57 (76) 30:24 (76)
14:57 (76) 15:27 (76)
69 SOUSA Rafael POR PORTUGAL DNF2
14:48 (74)
14:48 (74)
32 HATZ Lukas AUT AUSTRIA DNF1
10 HUDYMA Oleksandr UKR UKRAINE DNS
19 ROSE Ethan NZL NEW ZEALAND DNS
46 van DIJK Chris NED NETHERLANDS DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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